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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c. —continued.
SOUTHLAND—continued.
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Lodging ture.
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of the Year.
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paid during

theLast
Month of

Year.
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Grade 2—continued.
Waipounamu .. 1Wendon Valley
Wild Bush

£ a. d.
103 7 6
124 1 5
128 15 0

£ s. d. £ s. d.
10 0 0
10 8 8
10 0 10

£ s. d.
1 11 8

14 7 5

£ s. a.
Kate F. Haydon ..
Hugh Clark
Joseph Kilburn

1)4
1)3
E2

F
M
AI

£, s. a.
104 10 0
139 19 8
128 0 0

£ s. d.
38

23

Gbade 3.
Cardrona
Charlton
Elderslie
Fairfax
Fernhills
Garston
Greenhills
Gummie's Bush
Half-moon Bay
Heddon Bush
Hillend South
Limestone Plains
Longbush ..
Mabel
Maitland Village
Mataura Island
Oreti Plains
Otama .. .. I
Oteramika Gorge .. j
Pembroke .. .. I
Pyramid Siding
Round Hill
Shotover, Lower .. ,
Spar Bush
Tokonui
Tuturau
Wendonside ..

139 2 8
141 1 3
144 17 5
142 13 3
147 18 8
148 19 8
126 15 0
133 6 5
141 19 7
139 14 5
149 1 11
144 17 2
143 4 1
143 10 2
12G 19 6
148 17 0
145 15 5
147 4 9
142 19 9
139 13 5
141 8 2
130 7 4
143 17 11
146 4 4
129 4 2
141 14 3
147 14 8

__
10 0 oj

10 13 1
11 0 11
11 15 10
11 11 4
12 9 9
12 14 2
11 1 10
11 6 2
11 G 2
10 17 4!
12 8 11
11 15 0
11 7 0
11 11 f>
11 2 8
12 12 f>
11 16 8
12 8 1
11 9 8
10 17 5
11 2 8
11 11 6
11 18 5
12 5 6
11 13 2
11 6 1
12 7 2

3 5 4
24 0 0
61 0 0

1 0 0

4 2 6

38 4 6

i
1

William A. Diack ..
JamesReid Wilson
David S. McKillop ..
Robert Percy Meek..
David D. Steadman
William S. Lea
Elizabeth A. Adams
Elsie Maude Jackson
William Peterson ..
George M. Hassing.. !
James Milne
James Soar
Alexander Stott
Henry E. Murray ..
Mary E. White
John L. Field
James Donald
John G. Fullarton ..
Charles McKinnon..
Alexander Thomson
John Brunton
Rosanna Morgan ..
John C. M. Evison..
Thomas G. Stockwell
Jeanette Praser
William J. Williams
Henry Shepard

D3
E2
E2
D2
D3
E3
D2
Dl
E2
E2
El
D2
C2
D2
D2
CI
D2
B8
E3
E2
B3
E3
D2
E3
E2
E2
E2

M
M
M
M
M
Aγ
f
K
M
M
M
M
M
M
P
M
At
M
M
M
M
F
M

w
M
M

143 1 6
142 3 8
147 18 0
141 4 2
150 8 8
149 13 7
127 17 9
131 11 7
141 3 8
140 1 6
149 12 0j
147 2 0
147 1 1
144 6 1
127 18 8|
149 13 7
149 11 9
140 7 9
140 4 2
146 18 5
143 3 3
133 17 3
143 5 1
146 7 9
127 1 7
143 8 3
149 12 8

10 0 0

31
31
37
31
39
3!)
32
33
32
32
39
35
35
33
32
40
38
36
31
31
31
88
88
34
32
32
40

4"o 8
21 12 9
40 0 0

•• I

10 0 0 10 0 0

2 0 0

Gbade 4.
Ardlussa
Kapuka
Knapdale

187 0 2
137 13 9
187 18 11

13 2 0
13 11 7
14 4 9

1 10 0
121 12 2

3 5 0

William Smith (iii.)
Isabella H. Watson
Walter J. Rogers ..
Mary M. Biggar
John Lyttle
Thomas Merrie
Johanna Cosgrifi ..
James W. Mail
Marie Ive
George H. Macan ..
Frederick Sutherland

r>2
D4
D2

M
P

HM
FP
M

HM
FP
HM
PP
M
M

150 10 6
137 14 8
154 0 9
30 0 0

149 14 6
155 12 9
45 0 0

157 5 7
40 0 0

152 3 5
152 19 5

41
14
46

Longridge Village
Otatara Bush

149 16 5
203 6 8

12 17 8
14 4 9

19 0
157 16 9

B2
1)2

41
48

Pukerau 205 12 9 14 3 11 1 15 0 l>2 50

Wallacetown
Wendon

151 1 7
151 8 7

13 2 11
18 1 2j

1 17 1 Kl
l>2

43
43

Gbade 5.
271 18 7 18 12 4 1 1 0 James Orr

Bedelia McDonnell
Robert Learmonth..
Maria Baldey
William Millar
Sarah M. Macdonald
James Lumsden
Grace McArthur
Arthur J. Millard ..
Cecilia Hannan
Joseph H. Gray
Maud M. Wilson ..
Thomas G. Shand ..
Jane Sutherland (i.)
Thomas E. Gazzard
Eliza T.Todd
Alexander Inglis
Ada M. Meek
Aaron Y. Smith
Mary E. Johnston ..
John W. McLeod ..
Margaret H. Adams
Duncan McKenzie..
Edith White
Arthur Peatherstone
Christina McDonald
JohnF.C. Hiddleston
Emma C. Tempero

168 8 4
100 0 0
151 0 0
80 10 0

164 5 0
80 10 0

163 6 5
45 0 0

160 17 7
45 0 0

170 19 0
40 0 0

172 6 7
100 0 0
162 5 2
80 10 0

166 1 7
80 10 0

160 16 0
80 10 0

159 7 7
45 0 0

164 17 2
40 0 0

158 4 0
80 10 0

160 18 5
80 10 0

68Arrow

Balfour

Dipton

Drummond

Portrose

Kennington

Limehills

Rimu

238 3 4

243 14 0

207 14 4
211 13 10

208 19 0

271 16 4

244 1 10

1C> 0 8

16 19 11

14 16 2

1G 1 7

17 11 4

18 14 11

16 6 10

44 14 10

28 5 0

116 6 6

5 0 0

Dl
E3
Dl
E4
E2*
E3
E2

K2
E4
Dl
E4
D2
E2
Dl
E4
CI

E3
CI
D4
E2

HM
AP
HM
AP
HM
AP
HM
PP
HM
PP
HM
PP
HM
AP
HM
AP
HM
AP
HM
AF
HM
PP
HM
FP
HM
AP
HM
AP

r>4
(52

53

56

70

70

58

Thombury 239 4 9 15 7 7 60

Waianiwa 237 15 8 15 3 2 12 10 6 57

Waikaka 202 15 1 14 3 1 3 12 0 51

Waimatuku 208 4 11 16 0 8 90 10 0 El 59

Wairio 237 8 0 15 7 6 1 11 3 Dl
E3
Dl
D3

51

West Plains 241 8 0 16 11 2 3 10 0 59
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